
Seibukan Shiai  15.11.2025  Kurikka   P15-50
Kilpailijat: 6Kilpailijat A

N:o Nimi Vyö Seura 1

X

2

X

3

X

1 Simon TSEBRENKO 5.kyu Enbukan, Pietarsaari

2 Ove LÖNNROTH 4.kyu Kurikan Seibukan

3 Kalle KASKISTO 4.kyu Fudoshin Rauma

Kilpailijat B

N:o Nimi Vyö Seura 4

X

5

X

6

X

4 Matias KARHUNEN 4.kyu Tokui Vaasa

5 Alex LAMPI 4.kyu Fudoshin Rauma

6 Aleksi KOIVURANTA 5.kyu Budokan, Vaasa

Ottelut A

Ottelu Valkoinen Sininen Tulos Aika

Ottelut A

Ottelu Valkoinen Sininen Tulos Aika

1 21 Simon TSEBRENKO Ove LÖNNROTH 101-000 1:06

100

4 52 Matias KARHUNEN Alex LAMPI 000-100 0:35

100

1 33 Simon TSEBRENKO Kalle KASKISTO 000-100 3:00

100

4 64 Matias KARHUNEN Aleksi KOIVURANTA 101-001 0:53

100

2 35 Ove LÖNNROTH Kalle KASKISTO 000-100 2:55

100

5 66 Alex LAMPI Aleksi KOIVURANTA 100-000 0:08

100

A1

B2

B1

A2

7

KASKISTO

KARHUNEN
101 - 000

8

LAMPI

TSEBRENKO
100 - 000

9

KASKISTO

LAMPI

000 - 100

LAMPI

Voit. Pist. Sij.

1 100

1

0 0

2

2 200

3

Voit. Pist. Sij.

1 100

12 200

2

0 0 3

Tulokset

Sij. Nimi

1

2

3

3

Alex LAMPI, Fudoshin Rauma

Kalle KASKISTO, Fudoshin Rauma

Matias KARHUNEN, Tokui Vaasa

Simon TSEBRENKO, Enbukan, Pietarsaari


